

Bid Tab
7th Street Parking Lot Project - Phase 1

Bid Opening: 7-23-2020 1:00pm

SCHEDULE A				Greenbar Excavation		Hueckman Contracting		Iron Triangle		Marcom & Sons		Winegar Excavation		BIDDER 6	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
01-210	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,785.00	\$ 13,785.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
02-290	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ -
03-333	CLEARING AND GRUBBING - STRIPPINGS	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,330.00	\$ 9,330.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ -	\$ -
04-330	CUT - EXCAVATION AND OVER EXCAVATION	400	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
05-330	FILL - PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF NATIVE MATERIAL	315	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 7.94	\$ 2,501.10	\$ 29.21	\$ 9,201.15	\$ 32.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ -	\$ -
06-330	REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE SUBGRADE MATERIAL, STRIPPINGS AND EXCESS CUT	622	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,330.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,220.00	\$ 10.79	\$ 6,711.38	\$ 24.00	\$ 14,928.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 27,990.00	\$ -	\$ -
07-641	SUBGRADE PREPARATION AND COMPACTION	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ -	\$ -
08-641	3/4"-0" BASE ROCK PROVIDED AND PLACED	505	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,825.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,675.00	\$ 26.45	\$ 13,357.25	\$ 51.62	\$ 26,068.10	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,190.00	\$ -	\$ -
09-641	2"-0" CRUSHED ROCK PROVIDED AND PLACED	120	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 28.70	\$ 3,444.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ -	\$ -
10-330	GEO-TEXTILE FABRIC PROVIDED AND INSTALLED	120	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.35	\$ 642.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ -	\$ -
11-444	6" C-900 PVC RECYCLED WASTEWATER MAINLINE	285	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 9,690.00	\$ 29.75	\$ 8,478.75	\$ 45.07	\$ 12,844.95	\$ 47.75	\$ 13,608.75	\$ -	\$ -
12-444	6" 45-DEG BEND	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 325.16	\$ 650.32	\$ 490.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
13-444	6" CAP	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 212.83	\$ 425.66	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -
14-444	1" SERVICE LINE	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,195.00	\$ 1,195.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ -
15-444	THRUST BLOCK	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -
16-445	12" HDPE	18	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 28.90	\$ 520.20	\$ 45.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 540.00	\$ -	\$ -
17-470	CATCHBASIN	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL SCHEDULE 'A'				\$ 117,210.00		\$ 63,525.00		\$ 49,545.66		\$ 122,627.20		\$ 131,608.75		\$ -	

SCHEDULE B				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
18-320	SAWCUT A.C.	50	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -
19-320	EXISTING A.C. REMOVAL	506	SF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,036.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 379.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,024.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,771.00	\$ -	\$ -
20-759	NEW CONCRETE CROSS WALK	506	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,554.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,168.00	\$ 8.78	\$ 4,442.68	\$ 23.00	\$ 11,638.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,108.00	\$ -	\$ -
21-860	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	72	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 4.86	\$ 349.92	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,944.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL SCHEDULE 'B'				\$ 9,669.00		\$ 21,448.00		\$ 5,322.10		\$ 15,756.00		\$ 12,879.00		\$ -	
TOTAL SCHEDULE 'A' & 'B'				\$ 126,879.00		\$ 84,973.00		\$ 54,867.76		\$ 138,383.20		\$ 144,487.75		\$ -	